LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR**BTA 0il Producers ' ADDRESS 104 South Pecos, Midland, Texas 79701
LEASE NAME 8710 Jv-P Tank WELL NUMBER #1
Fi e}

(V=4

LOCATION 566' FSL & 1312' FEL, Section 33, T-23-5, R-24-E, Led County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
RECEWVED

200 172 1.75 1.75
408 1/2 1.82 3.57
903 3/4 6.48 DEC1R'87 10.05
1400 1 8.67 18.72
1895 3/4 6.48 oo p  25.20
2395 3/4 6.55  .evems orce 3175
2600 1 3.58 35.33
3089 2 17.07° 52.40
3428 2 1/4 13.31 65.71
3674 2 172 10.73 76.44
3829 2 ‘ 5.41 81.85
4013 "2 1/4 7.22 89.07
4200 2 1/2 8.16 97.23
4384 2 1/2 8.03 105.26
4508 2 3/4 5.95 111.21
4579 2 3/4 3.41 114.62
4788 2 3/4 10.03 124.65
5063 2 3/4 13.19 137.84
5439 1 3/4 11.48 149.32
5606 1172 ' 4.37 153.69
6085 1172 12.54 166.23
6529 11/4 9.69 175.92
7009 2 16.75 192.67
7500 13/4 15.00 207.67
7995 2 174  19.43 227.10
8348 3 18.48 245.58
8485 3 7.17 252.75
8898 2 14.41 267.16
9376 2 16.68 283.84
9869 2 17.21 301.05
9950 2 1/4 3.18 304.23

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief.
LANDI :ZG COMPANY
By: wﬂ

Title:_yj si president Contracts

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me
to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIDAVIT:

et " BFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE
. ‘,\R‘f e
sworn and subsqibed to in.my presence on this the 7th day of December
19_87 . i< O
D e / , o
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L W, fa _ JOTARY PUBLIC
'7,:'»...,,,,5.*"45 . LINNIE TRAIS
e “Q’ Notary Public in & for
2,9 OF Y .

The Stzte ol Vexas
My Commission Expires 2-19-88
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